INCLINATION REPORT
1. FIELD NAME 2. LEASE NAME R
Abe Unit #2 Lfn ,{ L—l»
3. OPERATOR — 7 -
Santa Fe Energy f b '3 0// Q- bbﬂ / g
4. ADDRESS ‘ !
550 West Texas, Suite 1330, Midland Tx. 79701 A9- A\s- 33 ¢
5. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey) —
SCT_T-22S, RSZ'E, Lea, N.M. 30-025-30\141(,
RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11, Measured Depth 12. Course Length *13. Angle of 14. Displacement per 15. Course 16. Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) Inclination Hundred Feet Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
(Degrees) (Sine of Angle x 100)
150 1.50 0.75 1.31 1.96 1.96
340 1.90 1.00 1.75 3.32 5.28
563 2.23 0.75 1.31 2.92 8.20
931 3.68 0.75 1.31 4.82 13.02
1274 3.43 0.75 1.31 4.49 17.51
1615 3.41 3.25 5.67 19.33 36.84
1765 1.50 2.25 2.62 3.93 40.77
1915 1.50 1.00 1.75 2.62 43.39
2135 2.20 0.50 0.87 1.91 45.30
2375 2.50 0.50 0.87 2.17 47 .47
2784 3.99 0.75 1.31 5.22 52.69
2098 3.14 1.50 262 8.22 60.91
3285 1.87 2.00 3.49 6.52 67.43
3476 1.91 2.00 3.49 6.66 74.09
3564 0.88 2.00 3.49 3.07 77.16
3754 1.90 2.00 3.49 6.63 83.79
4562 8.08 1.00 1.75 14.14 97.93
5155 5.93 1.00 1.75 10.37 108.30
5559 4.02 0.75 1.31 5.26 113.56
6052 4.95 1.00 1.75 8.66 122.22
6587 5.35 0.75 1.31 7.00 129.22
7117 5.30 0.50 0.87 4.61 133.83
7608 4.91 0.75 1.31 6.43 140.26
8096 4.88 0.50 0.87 4.24 144.50
8620 5.24 0.50 0.87 4.55 149.05
9155 5.35 0.75 1.31 7.00 156.05
9680 5.25 0.75 1.31 6.87 162.92
10149 4,69 1.00 1.75 8.20 171.12
10682 5.33 2.00 3.49 18.60 189.72
10935 253 1.00 1.75 4.42 194.14
11140 2.05 1.75 3.05 6.25 200.39
11522 3.82 1.75 3.05 11.65 212.04
12150 6.28 1.25 2.18 13.69 225.73
12357 2.07 1.75 3.05 6.31 232.04
12781 424 1.75 3.05 12.93 244 97
13508 7.27 1.75 3.05 2217 267.14
13845 3.37 1.75 3.05 10.27 277 .41
14220 3.75 1.25 2.18 8.17 285.58
14390 170 1.75 3.05 5.18 290.76
14623 2.33 1.75 3.05 7.10 297.86
15010 3.87 1.75 3.05 11.80 309.66
A lative total displ t of well bore at total depth of 15.010 foet = 300,66 feet.
Inclination measurements were made in : D Tubing D Casing D Open Hole Drill Pipe
1 /)

‘ Signature of Authorized Representative
L.V. Bohannon, Drilling Superintendent

Signature of Authorized Representative

Name of Person and Title (type or priat}
Lakota Drifling Company

Name of Person and Title (type or print)

Name of Company

Telephone 915-570-5560

Name of Company
Telephone
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Date

JEANINE E.
Notary Public
My Commission Expires 9-18-2001
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